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 Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
5:00 PM PNHLL Mariners HALL Upbound CreaƟve Pirates 

7:00 PM BALL Mud Hens RCLL Yankees 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
6:00 PM  BALL Tin Caps HALL Metro Remodeling 

8:00 PM RCLL Orioles GVLL MA Twins 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

6:00 PM BALL Iron Pigs GVLL MA Cardinals 

8:00 PM HALL Am. Legion Royals PNHLL Astros 

6:00 PM HALL Glen Lake OpƟmists White Sox GVLL MA Pirates 

8:00 PM  BALL Rockhounds PNHLL Mets 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields  
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 Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
5:00 PM PNHLL Giants RCLL Rockies 

7:00 PM HALL Elks Lodge Reds BALL Red Wings 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
6:00 PM  BALL River Bandits HALL Kiddiwampus Giants 

8:00 PM GVLL MA Rockies RCLL Reds 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

6:00 PM GVLL MA AthleƟcs BALL Emerald 

8:00 PM HALL Popped Corn Padres PNHLL Red Sox 

6:00 PM PNHLL Cubs BALL Blue Rocks 

8:00 PM  RCLL Dodgers HALL Lone Pine Builders Mariners 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields  
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8 Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
5:00 PM HALL Upbound CreaƟve Pirates RCLL Yankees 

7:00 PM PNHLL Mariners BALL Mud Hens 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
6:00 PM  GVLL MA Twins BALL Tin Caps 

8:00 PM HALL Metro Remodeling Mets RCLL Orioles 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

6:00 PM PNHLL Astros BALL Iron Pigs 

8:00 PM GVLL MA Cardinals HALL Am. Legion Royals 

6:00 PM PNHLL Mets HALL Glen Lake OpƟmists White Sox 

8:00 PM  GVLL MA Pirates BALL Rockhounds 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields  
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Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
5:00 PM BALL Red Wings PNHLL Giants 

7:00 PM RCLL Rockies HALL Elks Lodge Reds 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
6:00 PM  RCLL Reds BALL River Bandits 

8:00 PM HALL Kiddiwampus Giants GVLL MA Rockies 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

6:00 PM PNHLL Red Sox GVLL MA AthleƟcs 

8:00 PM BALL Emerald HALL Popped Corn Padres 

6:00 PM HALL Lone Pine Builders Mariners PNHLL Cubs 

8:00 PM  BALL Blue Rocks RCLL Dodgers 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields  
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Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
5:00 PM RCLL Yankees PNHLL Mariners 

7:00 PM BALL Mud Hens HALL Upbound CreaƟve Pirates 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
6:00 PM  BALL Tin Caps RCLL Orioles 

8:00 PM GVLL MA Twins HALL Metro Remodeling Mets 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

6:00 PM BALL Iron Pigs HALL Am. Legion Royals 

8:00 PM PNHLL Astros GVLL MA Cardinals 

6:00 PM HALL Glen Lake OpƟmists White Sox BALL Rockhounds 

8:00 PM  PNHLL Mets GVLL MA Pirates 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields  
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1 Field TIME HOME AWAY 

LVT– Rob Malone Field 
10:00 AM PNHLL Giants HALL Elks Lodge Reds 

12:00 PM BALL Red Wings RCLL Rockies 

LVT– Chuck VioleƩe Field 
10:00 AM BALL River Bandits GVLL MA Rockies 

12:00 PM RCLL Reds HALL Kiddiwampus Giants 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

A-Minor Field 

10:00 AM GVLL MA AthleƟcs HALL Popped Corn Padres 

12:00 PM PNHLL Red Sox BALL Emerald 

Crystal LiƩle League Fields- 

West Metro Fields   

10:00 AM PNHLL Cubs RCLL Dodgers 

12:00 PM HALL Lone Pine Builders Mariners BALL Blue Rocks 


